
1.
Look at this series: 2, 1, (1/2), (1/4), ... What number should come next?
(1/3)
(1/8)
(2/8)
(1/16)
2.
Look at this series: 7, 10, 8, 11, 9, 12, ... What number should come next?
7
10
12
13
3.
Look at this series: 36, 34, 30, 28, 24, ... What number should come next?
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10
12
13
3.
Look at this series: 36, 34, 30, 28, 24, ... What number should come next?
20
22
23
26
4.
Look at this series: 22, 21, 23, 22, 24, 23, ... What number should come next?
22
24
25
26
5.
Look at this series: 53, 53, 40, 40, 27, 27, ... What number should come next?
12
14
27

53

1.
Look at this series: F2, __, D8, C16, B32, ... What number should fill 
the blank?
A16
G4

Q E4

E3
2.
Look at this series: 664, 332, 340, 170, __, 89, ... What number should 
fill the blank?
85
97
109
178
3.
Look at this series: V, VIII, XI, XIV, __, XX, ... What number should 
fill the blank?
IX
XXIII
XV
XVII
4.
Look at this series: 70, 71, 76, __, 81, 86, 70, 91, ... What number 
should fill the blank?
70
71
80
96

Statements: Prime age school-going children in urban India have now 
become avid as well as more regular viewers of television, even in households 
without a TV. As a result there has been an alarming decline in the extent of 
readership of newspapers.

Conclusions:
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become avid as well as more regular viewers of television, even in households 
without a TV. As a result there has been an alarming decline in the extent of 
readership of newspapers.

Conclusions:

Method of increasing the readership of newspapers should be devised.
A team of experts should be sent to other countries to study the impact of TV. 
on the readership of newspapers.

Only conclusion I follows
Only conclusion II follows
Either I or II follows
Neither I nor II follows
Both I and II follow

Statements: The average number of 
persons per household is 5 in urban areas 
whereas it is 7 in rural areas. The national 
average is 6.

Conclusions:

The population per unit area in the rural 
areas is higher than in the urban areas.
More persons live in the same household in 
the rural areas as compared to those in the 
urban areas.
Only conclusion I follows
Only conclusion II follows
Either I or II follows
Neither I nor II follows
Both I and II follow
5.
Statements: The best way to escape from a 
problem is to solve it.

Conclusions:

Your life will be dull if you don't face a 
problem.
To escape from problems, you should 
always have some solutions with you.
Only conclusion I follows
Only conclusion II follows
Either I or II follows
Neither I nor II follows
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Each of the following questions is based on the following information:
Six flats on a floor in two rows facing North and South are allotted to P, 
Q, R, S, T and U.
Q gets a North facing flat and is not next to S.
S and U get diagonally opposite flats.
R next to U, gets a south facing flat and T gets North facing flat.
1.
If the flats of P and T are interchanged then whose flat will be next to 
that of U?
P
Q
R
T
2.
Which of the following combination get south facing flats?
QTS
UPT
URP
Data is inadequate
3.
The flats of which of the other pair than SU, is diagonally opposite to 
each other?
QP
QR
PT
TS
4.
Whose flat is between Q and S?
T
U
R
P
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